Nachwuchsbewerbe 2020 fur die TriRun-Juniors

Datum
01.02.20
26.04.20
10.05.20
17.05.20
22.05.20
30.05.20
01.06.20
06.06.20
21.06.20
18.07.20
25.07.20
08.08.20

Mitte Aug.

05.09.20

Bewerb
Indoor Aquathlon
Swim & Run
Triathlon
Aquathlon
Triathlon
Triathlon
Aquathlon
Aquathlon
Triathlon
Triathlon
Triathlon
Triathlon
Aquathlon
Aquathlon

Ort

Linz-Gugl
Sudstadt
Klosterneuburg
Wels
Linz-Plesching
Worthersee
Gallneukirchen
Linz-Pichling
Kitzbiihel
Obertrum
Mostiman/Wallsee
Traun
Linz-Plesching

Strobl, Wolfgangsee

Meistersch.

oOLM

OOLM

oM

OM

JG
2001-2010
2001-2010
2003-2010
2003-2014
2005-2014
2001-2010
2003-2014
2001-2010
2005-2010
2005-2014
2003-2010
2003-2010
2005-2014
2005-2014

AK
JUN-SCH C
JUN-SCH A
JUG-SCH C
JUG-SCH E

SCH A-E
JUN-SCH C
JUG-SCH E
JUN-SCH C

SCH A-C

SCH A-E
JUG-SCH C
JUG-SCH C

SCH A-E

SCH A-E

"OTRV-Cup" Junior Ser.

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

Website

www.steeltownman.at

https://www.triathlon-austria.at/de/sport/swimandrun_ausschreibung

https://www.klosterneuburg-triathlon.at/nachwuchs-cup

http://www.alc-wels.at/triathlon/index.htm

www.Kidstriathlon.at

http://woerthersee-triathlon.at/index.php/de/die-bewerbe/supersprint

www.steeltownman.at

https://www.triathlon-kitzbuehel.com/de/bewerbe/kitztrigames

www.trumer-triathlon.at

http://www.mostiman.at/de/Gaudiman-Ausschreibung.php

https://www.alohasportevents.at/event/aloha-kids-traun/

http://www.trirun.at/kids-aguathlon/

https://www.wolfgangseechallenge.at/bewerbe/kids-challenge
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